SGITM UPSafeTM Solutions
UPSafe 9315 Uninterruptible Power System
Features and Benefits
• Double-conversion online technology protects the critical
load from any power variations on the input
• Hot Sync® paralleling system provides redundancy and
capacity capability with system availability of 99.999%
and greater

All Cabinets provide seismic mounting
features. Selectable DC ground fault
detection capability
1. Specifications subject to change without notice.
UPSafe 9315 Technical Specifications
©2001 Silicon Graphics, Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. SGI, the SGI logo, and UPSafe are trademarks of Silicon Graphics, Inc. All other trademarks mentioned
herein are the property of their respective owners.
3118 (8/01) J13032
Corporate Office North America 1(800) 800-7441
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy. Latin America 1(650) 933-4637
Mountain View, CA 94043 Europe (44) 118.925.75.00
(650) 960-1980 Japan (81) 3.5488.1811
www.sgi.com Asia Pacific (65) 771.0290
UPSafe 9315 Model Selection Guide
Model Number Power Rating (kVA) Input/Output Voltage Dimensions H x W x D (in/mm) Installed Weight without batteries (lb/kg)
PW9315-40 30, 40 400/400 73.5 x 34 x 31.5/1867 x 864 x 800 1750/795.5
PW9315-50 30, 40, 50 480/208 73.5 x 34 x 31.5/1867 x 864 x 800 1750/795.5
480/480 73.5 x 34 x 31.5/1867 x 864 x 800 1750795.5
208/208 73.5 x 34 x 31.5/1867 x 864 x 800 2075/943
220/208 73.5 x 34 x 31.5/1867 x 864 x 800 2075/943
600/208 73.5 x 34 x 31.5/1867 x 864 x 800 2075/943
PW9315-65 50, 65 400/400 73.5 x 34 x 31.5/1867 x 864 x 800 2000/909
PW9315-80 50, 65, 80 480/208 73.5 x 34 x 31.5/1867 x 864 x 800 2000/909
480/480 73.5 x 34 x 31.5/1867 x 864 x 800 2000/909
208/208 73.5 x 34 x 31.5/1867 x 864 x 800 2475/1125
220/208 73.5 x 34 x 31.5/1867 x 864 x 800 2475/1125
600/600 73.5 x 34 x 31.5/1867 x 864 x 800 2475/1125
600/208 73.5 x 58 x 31.5/1867 x 1474 x 800 3400/1545.5
400/400 73.5 x 34 x 31.5/1867 x 864 x 800 2475/1125
PW9315-130 100, 130 400/400 73.5 x 49 x 31.5/1867 x 1245 x 800 3150/1432
PW9315-160 100, 130, 160 480/208 73.5 x 49 x 31.5/1867 x 1245 x 800 3150/1432
480/480 73.5 x 49 x 31.5/1867 x 1245 x 800 3150/1432
208/208 73.5 x 73 x 31.5/1867 x 1855 x 800 5000/2273
220/208 73.5 x 73 x 31.5/1867 x 1855 x 800 5000/2273
600/600 73.5 x 49 x 31.5/1867 x 1245 x 800 3975/1807
600/208 73.5 x 49 x 31.5/1867 x 1245 x 800 3975/1807
400/400 73.5 x 49 x 31.5/1867 x 1245 x 800 3975/1807
PW9315-200 200 400/400 73.5 x 65 x 31.5/1867 x 1654 x 800 3812/1733
PW9315-225 225 208/208 73.5 x 105 x 31.5/1867 x 2667 x 800 6363/2892
480/208 73.5 x 65 x 31.5/1867 x 1654 x 800 3863/1756
480/480 73.5 x 65 x 31.5/1867 x 1654 x 800 3863/1756
PW9315-250 200, 250 400/400 73.5 x 65 x 31.5/1867 x 1654 x 800 4177/1899
PW9315-300 225 480/480 73.5 x 65 x 31.5/1867 x 1654 x 800 4177/1899
PW9315-300 300 208/208 73.5 x 163 x 31.5/1867 x 4146 x 800 12377/5626
480/208 73.5 x 114 x 31.5/1867 x 2899 x 800 8277/3762
480/480 73.5 x 65 x 31.5/1867 x 1654 x 800 4177/1899
600/600 73.5 x 65 x 31.5/1867 x 1654 x 800 4177/1899
PW9315-400 300, 400 400/400 73.5 x 74 x 31.5/1867 x 1880 x 800 6100/2772
PW9315-500 400 480/480 73.5 x 74 x 31.5/1867 x 1880 x 800 6100/2772
480/208 73.5 x 123 x 31.5/1867 x  3125 x 800 10100/4591
208/208 73.5 x 123 x 31.5/1867 x 3125 x 800 14100/6409
PW9315-500 500 480/480 73.5 x 74 x 31.5/1867 x 1880 x 800 6100/2772
PW9315 625 500, 625 400/400 single module
82 x 149 x 39/2083 x 3789 x 991 13200/6000
multi module
82 x 127 x 39/2083 x 3226 x 991 12600/5727
PW9315-750 625, 750 480/480, 600/600 single module
82 x 149 x 39/2083 x 3789 x 991 13200/6000
multi module
82 x 127 x 39/2083 x 3226 x 991 12600/5727